8/28/2025

Utah State Tax Commission
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes

Co/City

Distrib Period

Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25
Jul-25
Aug-25
Grand Total

And Other Distributions

MIDA NG - SL Co

18302

Tax Type
Sales

20.66
992.02
44,282.86
6,777.89
3,104.79
4,069.84
6,482.94
65,731.00

Grand Total
20.66
992.02
44,282.86
6,777.89
3,104.79
4,069.84
6,482.94
65,731.00

Prepared by Distribution



