Utah State Tax Commission Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes And Other Distributions

MIDA NG - SL Co

Co/City	18302
---------	-------

	Тах Туре	
Distrib Period	Sales	Grand Total
Feb-25	20.66	20.66
Mar-25	992.02	992.02
Apr-25	44,282.86	44,282.86
May-25	6,777.89	6,777.89
Jun-25	3,104.79	3,104.79
Jul-25	4,069.84	4,069.84
Aug-25	6,482.94	6,482.94
Grand Total	65,731.00	65,731.00